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Joseph T. Clennon
Office of General Counsel
Illinois Commerce Commission
527 East Capitol Avenue
Springfield, IL  62701
e-mail:  jclennon@icc.state.il.us

Edward C. Fitzhenry
Lueders, Robertson & Konzen
1939 Delmar Avenue
P.O. Box 735
Granite City, IL  62040-0735
e-mail:  efitzhenry@lrk.com

Bill Johnson
Case Manager
Illinois Commerce Commission
527 East Capitol Avenue
Springfield, IL  62701
e-mail:  bjohnson@icc.state.il.us

Sue A. Schultz
General Counsel
Illinois-American Water Company
300 North Water Works Drive
P.O. Box 24040
Belleville, IL  62223
e-mail:  sschultz@illinoisamerican.com

Janis VonQualen
Office of General Counsel
Illinois Commerce Commission
527 East Capitol Avenue
Springfield, IL  62701
e-mail:  jvonqual@icc.state.il.us

Daniel J. Kucera
Chapman & Cutler
Atty. for Illinois-American Water Company
111 West Monroe St.
Chicago, IL  60603
e-mail:  kucera@chapman.com

Patrick E. Oberle
Atty. for City of Pekin
Elliff, Keyser, Oberle & Dancey P.C.
P.O. Box 873
109 South Fourth St.
Pekin, IL  61555-0873

fax:  309-346-0633



Randall Ray
City of Peoria
419 Fulton, Room 207
Peoria, IL  61602-1270
email:  rray@c1.peoria.il.us

Richard Hierstein
City of Pekin
400 Margaret St.
Pekin, IL  61554
email:  hierstein@pekin.net

Kenneth E. Balsters
Balsters & Hinrichs, P.C.
476 S. Prairie
P.O. Box 68
Bethalto, IL  62010
email:  keb@mtsinet.com

Robert K. Bush, Keri-Lyn J. Krafthefer,
      David Lincoln Ader & Lucy B. Bednarek
Attorneys for Cities of O’Fallon, Fairview
      Heights and Village of Caseyville
Ancel, Glink, Diamond, Bush, DiCianni
      & Rolek, P.C.
140 South Dearborn St., Suite 600
Chicago, IL  60603
fax to:  312-782-0943

Floyd E. Crowder and Mark S. Rohr
Attorneys for City of Waterloo
Crowder & Scroggins, Ltd.
121 West Legion Ave.
P.O. Box 167
Columbia, IL  62236
e-mail:  lawyer@crowderscroggins.com

Carol Pomponio
Nextlink Illinois, Inc.
810 Jorie Blvd., Suite 200
Oak Brook, IL  60523

Commission Staff:

Michael L. Wallace, Hearing Examiner
Theresa Ebrey, Accounting Dept.
Karen Goldberger, Accounting Dept.
Roy King, Water Dept.
Mike McNally, Finance Dept.
Scott Struck, Accounting Dept.
Mike Luth, Accounting Dept.


